
BREAKFAST POINT 
 

Bus:749   

 
8:55 am 

 
GARAGE 

 
PATRONIS ELEMENTARY 

9:08 am ORIGIN ARNOLD HIGH SCHOOL 
9:16 am START 9902 S THOMAS DR (LAKETOWN WHARF) 

  LET OFF AT WALK THROUGH GATE 
9:31 am STOP 8800 THOMAS DR (CAMPERS INN) 

  THOMAS DR @ CAMPERS INN DR 
9:46 am (stop) THOMAS DR @ JOAN AVE 
9:48 am (stop) 7205 THOMAS DR 32408 

  THE DUNES 
9:49 am (stop) THOMAS DR @ HOLIDAY DR 
9:50 am (stop) 6201 THOMAS DRIVE 

  WATERCREST CONDOS 
9:50 am (stop) THOMAS DR @ LUFF ST 
9:51 am (stop) BILTMORE DR @ PINETREE AVE 
9:53 am (stop) PINETREE AVE @ DOLPHIN DR 
9:53 am (stop) PINETREE AVE @ CRESCENT DR 
9:54 am (stop) PINETREE AVE @ QUARTS ST 
9:56 am (stop) BEACH DR @ SABINE ST 
9:56 am (stop) BEACH DR @ HOLIDAY DR 
9:57 am (stop) BEACH DR @ VENUS ST 
9:58 am (stop) BEACH DR @ XAVIER ST 
9:59 am (stop) BEACH DR @ OCEAN VIEW DR 
10:00 am END BEACH DR @ SILVER SANDS RD 
10:10 am GARAGE PATRONIS ELEMENTARY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BREAKFAST POINT 
 

Bus:786 
 
 
8:44 am 

 
 
 

GARAGE 

 
 
 

TRANSPORTATION 
9:00 am ORIGIN ARNOLD HIGH SCHOOL 
9:06 am START PANAMA CITY BEACH PKWY @ ANNABELLA 
9:13 am STOP SAND DUNES No Intersection 
9:14 am STOP SAND DUNES APTS. IN FRONT OF APT 1606 
9:16 am STOP FRONT BEACH RD @ STERLING COVE BLVD 
9:18 am STOP WILDWOOD RD AND VANTAGE 

  VANTAGE APARTMENTS 
9:22 am STOP FRONT BEACH RD @ DOROTHY AVE 
9:23 am STOP FRONT BEACH RD @ ALLISON AVE 
9:26 am (stop) ALLISON AVE @ LAIRD ST 
9:27 am (stop) LAIRD ST @ DOROTHY AVE 
9:28 am STOP LAURIE AVE @ TERRELL ST 
9:31 am STOP LAURIE AVE @ CLEARWATER DR 
9:35 am (stop) ALLISON AVE @ POLLY AVE 
9:37 am (stop) HOUSTON ST @ JOAN AVE 
9:39 am END MOYLAN RD @ CLARENCE ST 
9:54 am GARAGE TRANSPORTATION 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


